MicroPower Direct
46 Eastman Street
Unit 1
Easton, MA 02375
USA
T:  (781) 344-8226
F:  (781) 344-8481
E:  sales@micropowerdirect.com

Capacitive
Load
(µF Max)
Efficiency
(%, Typ)
Current (mA) (Max)
Voltage
(VDC)
Voltage
Adjustable Range
(VDC)
Current
(A, Max) Power (W)
115 VAC 230 VAC
MPE-350C-05 8000 4000 5 4.5 - 5.5 60 300 5.75 - 6.75 10000 83.5
• MPE-350C-12 8000 4000 12 10.2 - 13.8 29 348 13.8 - 16.2 4000 85
MPE-350C-15 8000 4000 15 13.5 - 18 23.2 348 18 - 21 3300 86
• MPE-350C-24 8000 4000 24 21.6 - 28.8 14.6 350.4 28.8 - 33.6 1500 87
MPE-350C-36 8000 4000 36 32.4 - 39.6 9.7 349.2 41.4 - 46.8 1500 88
• MPE-350C-48 8000 4000 48 43.2 - 52.8 7.3 350.4 55.2 - 62.4 470 88.5
* MPE-350C-12, -24, -48 have UL/cUL 62368-1 recognition (UL certificate). Contact factory for safety standard status of other models.
Notes:
1.	 The “tip and barrel method” is used for ripple and noise test, output
parallel 47uF electrolytic capacitor and 0.1uF ceramic capacitor.